
Date Day
04-04-2022 Monday New Session Begins 2022-23
13-04-2022 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti
14-04-2022 Thrusday Ambedkar Jayanti
25/28-05-22 Monday to Thur. Teacher's Tranning
06-05-2022 Friday Bhagwan Buddha Jayanti
07-05-2022 Saturday Bhagwan Buddha Jayanti
21-05-2022 Saturday Summer Vacation Begins
01-07-2022 Friday School Re Opens After Summer Vacation
05-07-2022 Tuesday Guru Purnima
20-07-2022 Wednesday FIRST TERM EXAM  BEGINS
27-07-2022 Wednesday FIRST TERM EXAM  ENDS
27-07-2022 Wednesday Environment Week
01-08-2022 Monday Parents Meeting 9:00AM to 12:00PM
08-08-2022 Monday Dress Competitions
10-08-2022 Wednesday School Bag Competitions
12/13-08-22 Friday, Saturday Raksha Bandhan
15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day
18-08-2022 Friday Shri Krishan Janmastmi
19-08-2022 Saturday Shri Krishan Janmastmi
29-08-2022 Monday Dhup Dasmi
31-08-2022 Wednesday Mohrram
02-09-2022 Friday Kshma Vani Parv
05-09-2022 Monday Dr. Sarvapalli Radhakrishnan Jayanti (Teacher's Day)
09-09-2022 Friday Daslakshan Begins
09-09-2022 Friday Anant Chaturdasi
10-09-2022 Sunday Education Tour   (KG to 2)
17-09-2022 Sunday Education Tour   (3 to5)
22-09-2022 Monday Writing Competitions
01-10-2022 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti
02-10-2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
21-09-2022 Wednesday Half Yearly Exam. Begins
24-09-2022 Sunday Education Tour 6 to 8
25-09-2022 Sunday Pitra Amavasya
29-09-2022 Friday Half Yearly Exam. Ends
03-10-2022 Monday Parents Meeting 9:00AM to 12:00PM
05-10-2022 Wednesday Vijay Dasmi
24-27/10/22 Monday Education Tour 9-12 Boys (Kurukshetra)
08-10-2022 Saturday Balmiki Jayanti
09-10-2022 Sunday Balmiki Jayanti
04-11-2022 Friday Karkchaturthi
31-10-2022 Monday  Sardar Ballabh Bhai Patel Jayanti
14-11-2022 Monday Children's Day & Guru Nanak Jayanti
14 to 26-11-2022 Mon. to Wed. Deepawali & Goverdhan
28-11-2022 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
26-11-2022 Saturday Sec. Term Exam Begins
05-12-2022 Monday Sec. Term Exam Ends
12-12-2022 Monday Prents Meeting 9:00AM to 12:00PM
07-12-2022 Wednesday Pre Board (I)10th & 12th Begins
12-12-2022 Monday Pre Board   (I) 10th & 12th Ends
24-12-2022 Saturday Christmas
25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas
14-01-2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti
18-01-2023 Wednesday Pre Board ( II)10th & 12th Begins
25-01-2023 Wednesday Pre Board   ( II) 10th & 12th Ends
26-01-2023 Thursday Republic-Day
25-01-2023 Wednesday Basant Panchami
15 to24-02-2023 Wed. To Friday Annual Exam. 9 & 11
18-03-2023 Saturday Maha Shiv Ratri
01to16-03-2023 Wed to Thursday Annual Home Exam 1 to 8
27-03-2023 Monday Entrance Exam for Session 2023-24
07-03-2023 Monday Holi Celebration
07-03-2023 Tuesday Holi
31-03-2023 Friday Annual Report & Prize Distribution
Note : Winter Vacation will be according to Government Order
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